Einzelwertung

Platz Name
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Kienhofer, Michael
Stegmaier, Manuel
Stegmaier, Benedikt
Rupp, Michael
Schneider, Alexander
Hellmann, Viktoria
Koch, Vitali

Héagele, Sabine

Heissenberger, Markus

Ziesel, Ralph
Schneider, Andreas
Hellmann, Denise
Ludwig, Matthias
Dammenmiller, EImar
Schmid, Florian
Weber, Peter
Stegmaier, Peter
Wedel, Sina
Maihofer, Thomas
Braun, Andrea
Holldampf, Michael
Hellmann, Jorg
Stegmeier, Marco
Sorg, Dietmar
Hellmann, Mike
Krieger, Patrick
Popan, Stefan
Seibold, Marc
Pflieger, Peter
Kienhofer, Max
Schleicher, Franz
Sorg, Petra

Abele, Antonia
Klemann, Marcel
Kalin, Nicole

Stutz, Uwe
Hirninger, Bernd
Bareis, Achim

Drei-Konig-Schiessen 2024

Scheiben-Nr.
66056-58
66032-34
66122-24
66113-15
66162-64
66080-82
66177-79
66244-46
66141-43
66135-37
66165-67
66047-49
66011-13
66029-31
66125-27
66038-40
66071-73
66005-07
66174-76
66068-70
66116-18
66041-43
66128-30
66171-73
66050-52
66023-25
66089-91
66014-16
66131-33
66095-97
66083-85
66247-49
66008-10
66086-88
66035-37
66062-64
66065-67
66092-94

Verein
TVH Tennisabteilung
Freiw. Feuerwehr Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr Il
Kleintierzuchtverein |
Freiw. Feuerwehr |
Gartenfreunde |
Gartenfreunde |
Musikverein
Kleintierzuchtverein Il
Kleintierzuchtverein |
Freiw. Feuerwehr |
Gartenfreunde |l
Gartenfreunde |
Kleintierzuchtverein |
Freiw. Feuerwehr Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr Il
Musikverein
Musikverein
Freiw. Feuerwehr |
Gartenfreunde |
Kleintierzuchtverein |
Gartenfreunde |
Freiw. Feuerwehr Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr |
Gartenfreunde Il
Kleintierzuchtverein |
Gartenfreunde |
Freiw. Feuerwehr Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr Il
TVH Tennisabteilung
Kleintierzuchtverein Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr |
Musikverein
Gartenfreunde 1
Freiw. Feuerwehr Ill
TVH Tennisabteilung
TVH Tennisabteilung
Gartenfreunde |

i
37
36
26
28
29
34
37
31
29
28
29
30
36
28
24
36
27
28
36
29
35
26
31
28
32
18
32
29
30
33
28
28
23
18
25
33
28
26

S2
43
34
39
44
40
29
28
43
31
38
31
42
34
38
40
29
26
36
29
33
27
27
26
33
33
37
24
33
34
20
27
32
27
33
26
19
27
36

S3
32
39
39
32
34
39
36
27
40
34
39
27
28
31
32
31
42
31
29
31
31
39
35
31
27
36
35
29
27
36
34
26
33
32
32
31
27
18

Gesamt
112 R.
109 R.
104 R.
104 R.
103 R.
102 R.
101 R.
101 R.
100 R.
100 R.
99 R.
99 R.
98 R.
97 R.
96 R.
96 R.
95 R.
95 R.
94 R.
93 R.
93 R.
92 R.
92 R.
92 R.
92 R.
91 R.
91 R.
91 R.
91 R.
89 R.
89 R.
86 R.
83 R.
83 R.
83 R.
83 R.
82 R.
80 R.



Einzelwertung

Platz Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Bulling, Bernd
Pflieger, Paul
Seibold, Karin
Schmid, Nicole
Abele, Marius
Krieger, Laura
Abele, Max
Schuster, Luis

Heissenberger, Ramona

Meixner, Julia
Maodl, Max
Waibel, Nina
Seibold, Axel
Abele, Lukas
Sachsenmaier, Frank
Lutz, Martin
Herbst, Alexander
Huber, Ramona
GielRe, Felix

Rill, Markus
Heilig, Pascal
Seibold, Max
Kurz, Ann-Katrin
Herzer, Marius
Holz, Alexander

Drei-Konig-Schiessen 2024

Scheiben-Nr.
66180-82
66110-12
66153-55
66077-79
66107-09
66026-28
66059-61
66044-46
66138-40
66159-61
66098-00
66241-43
66020-22
66074-76
66104-06
66144-46
66053-55
66101-03
66001-03
66119-21
66147-49
66156-58
66017-19
66068-70
66150-52

Verein
TVH Tennisabteilung
Freiw. Feuerwehr IlI
Kleintierzuchtverein Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr IlI
Freiw. Feuerwehr IlI
Kleintierzuchtverein |
Musikverein
Musikverein
Kleintierzuchtverein Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr |
TVH Tennisabteilung
Freiw. Feuerwehr IlI
Kleintierzuchtverein |
Musikverein
Gartenfreunde Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr |
TVH Tennisabteilung
Gartenfreunde Il
Gartenfreunde Il
Gartenfreunde Il
Kleintierzuchtverein Il
Kleintierzuchtverein Il
Freiw. Feuerwehr IlI
Freiw. Feuerwehr IlI
Kleintierzuchtverein Il

S1

22
30
28
17
19
28
23
21
20
18
21
25
24
20
12
20
18
31
30

18

15

S2
21
28
25
18
32
31
16
28
28
24
28
26
26
31
20
19
23
27
27

22
17
17
26

S3
33
29
24
32
28
26
31
24
25
28
26
25
21
17
31
35
23
21

15
20
23
14
12

Gesamt
79 R.
79 R.
79 R.
78 R.
77 R.
76 R.
75 R.
75 R.
74 R.
72 R.
72 R.
72 R.
72 R.
72 R.
71 R.
66 R.
66 R.
66 R.
66 R.
54 R.
50 R.
49 R.
49 R.
43 R.
32 R.



